Type Dia Probe Cable Manufacturer Part No Farnell
Length Length Order #
(mm) (mm) (mtrs)
K 1 100 2 MA-ISK-S10-100-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9614
K 1 250 2 MA-ISK-S10-250-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9617
K 1 500 2 MA-ISK-S10-500-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9618
K 1 1000 2 MA-ISK-S10-1000-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9619
K 1.5 100 2 MA-ISK-S15-100-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9620
K 1.5 150 2 MA-ISK-S15-150-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9621
K 1.5 250 2 MA-ISK-S15-250-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9622
K 1.5 500 2 MA-ISK-S15-500-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9623
K 1.5 1000 2 MA-ISK-S15-1000-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9624
K 1.5 2000 2 MA-ISK-S15-2000-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9625
K 3 100 2 MA-ISK-S30-100-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9626
K 3 250 2 MA-ISK-S30-250-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9629
K 3 500 2 MA-ISK-S30-500-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9630
K 3 1000 2 MA-ISK-S30-1000-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9631
K 3 2000 2 MA-ISK-S30-2000-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9632
K 6 100 2 MA-ISK-S60-100-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9633
K 6 150 2 MA-ISK-S60-150-P1-2.0-C2-T 128-9634
K 1 100 1 MA-ISK-S10-100-P1-1.0-C2-T 128-9641
K 1 250 1 MA-ISK-S10-250-P1-1.0-C2-T 128-9642
K 1.5 2000 1 MA-ISK-S15-2000-P1-1.0-C2-T 128-9647
K 3 500 1 MA-ISK-S30-500-P1-1.0-C2-T 128-9648
 Mineral insulated K thermocouples
 Very rugged and flexible
 Stainless steel (310) Sheath
 WĂƌƟĐƵůĂƌůǇ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉƌĞƐƐƵƌĞ͕�ŚŝŐŚ�